
DIRECTORY 2024-2025

DIRECTORS

Colegio Maya Guatemala Michael Pettersch director@cm.edu.gt

Colegio Americano de Guatemala Don Francis don.francis@cag.edu.gt

Colegio Americano del Sur – CAS Kathleen Wilmeth kwilmeth@cas.edu.gt

Colegio Decroly Americano – CDA Jaime Comandari jaime.comandari@decrolyamericano.edu.gt

Colegio Interamericano Dr. Sharon Canadine sharon.canadine@interamericano.edu.gt

The Village School Alexis Morales alexis.morales@village.edu.gt

Colegio Internacional de San Salvador Hudak Hendrix hhendrix@ciss.edu.sv

Escuela Americana Nelyda Miguel miguel.nelyda@amschool.edu.sv

Escuela Panamericana Claudia de Pardo pardoc@escuelapanamericana.org

Colegio Maya María Teresa Suárez msuarez@colegiomaya.edu.sv

American School of Tegucigalpa – AST Liliana F. Jenkins ljenkins@amschool.org

Escuela Internacional Sampedrana – EIS Dr. Raymond Schmidt rschmidt@seishn.com

Mazapan School of La Ceiba Matthew Keiser matthewkeiser@mazapanschool.edu.hn

Happy Days School & Freedom High School Luis Chávez

lchavez@happydaysfreedom.com

info@happydaysfreedom.com

Discovery School Jeremy Perrin dsdirector@discoveryschool.edu.hn

DelCampo School Ixchel Luna iluna@delcamposchool.org

Seran School Emily Carson rector@seran-school.org

Amerian Nicaraguan School Dr. Susan Clancy susan.clancy@ans.edu.ni

Lincoln International Academy Adolfo J. González adolfo@lincoln.edu.ni

St. Augustine Preparatory School José Oyanguren headmaster@csa.edu.ni

American International School of Costa Rica Kattya M. Alvarado kattya.alvarado@ais.ed.cr

Country Day School Jack Young jack.young@cds.ed.cr

Lincoln School Daniel Allen dallen@lincoln.ed.cr

Marian Baker School Adriana Calvo acalvo@mbs.ed.cr

Pan-American School Alan Wrafter alan.wrafter@panam.ed.cr

Balboa Academy Panama Ray Durbin rdurbin@balboa.edu.pa

International School of Panama – ISP Dr. Audrey Menard amenard@isp.edu.pa

The Metropolitan School Mark Starbuck mark.starbuck@themetropolitanschool.com

mailto:garroyo@mbs.ed.cr


HS PRINCIPAL

Colegio Maya Guatemala Christopher Muller cmuller@cm.edu.gt

Colegio Americano de Guatemala Danielle Ranieri dranieri@cag.edu.gt

Colegio Americano del Sur – CAS Marina Vives mvives@cas.edu.gt

Colegio Decroly Americano – CDA Paulina Sánchez de Aycinena paulina.aycinena@decrolyamericano.edu.gt

Colegio Interamericano Mathew Rose mathew.rose@interamericano.edu.gt

The Village School Arthur Brown arthur.brown@village.edu.gt

Colegio Internacional de San Salvador Irene Trabanino itrabanino@ciss.edu.sv

Escuela Americana Mario Martinez martinez.mario@amschool.edu.sv

Escuela Panamericana Fabian Alas alasf@escuelapanamericana.org

Colegio Maya Cony de Morales cmorales@colegiomaya.edu.sv

American School of Tegucigalpa – AST Blake Swanson bswanson@amschool.org

Escuela Internacional Sampedrana – EIS Kevin Culpepper kvulpepper@seishn.com

Mazapan School of La Ceiba Enma Nufio enma.nufio@mazapanschool.edu.hn

Happy Days School & Freedom High School Maria Alfaro malfaro@happydaysfreedom.com

Discovery School Gloria Palacios gpalacios@discoveryschool.edu.hn

DelCampo School Nicolas Rivas nrivas@delcamposchool.org

Seran School Hector Machado highschoolprincipal@seran-school.org

Amerian Nicaraguan School Belinda Lopez belopez@ans.edu.ni

Lincoln International Academy Thelma Vogel thelma@lincoln.edu.ni

St. Augustine Preparatory School Otto Chow ochow@csa.edu.ni

American International School of Costa Rica Marco Guevara marco.guevara@ais.ed.cr

Country Day School Karen Carlson karen.carlson@cds.ed.cr

Lincoln School Scott Garren sgarren@lincoln.ed.cr

Marian Baker School Adriana Calvo acalvo@mbs.ed.cr

Pan-American School Andrew Wiese andrew.wiese@panam.ed.cr

Balboa Academy Panama Alix Mendoza amendoza@balboa.edu.pa

International School of Panama – ISP Dr Francesca Mulazzi mulazzi@isp.edu.pa

The Metropolitan School Fay Jamal fayrouz.jamal@themetropolitanschool.com

MS PRINCIPAL

Colegio Maya Guatemala Christopher Muller cmuller@cm.edu.gt

Colegio Americano de Guatemala Jonathon Wyman jwyman@cag.edu.gt



Colegio Americano del Sur – CAS

Colegio Decroly Americano – CDA Phil Dunker phil.dunker@decrolyamericano.edu.gt

Colegio Interamericano Kim Philot kim.philot@interamericano.edu.gt

The Village School Glenda Stokes glenda.stokes@village.edu.gt

Colegio Internacional de San Salvador

Escuela Americana

Escuela Panamericana

Colegio Maya

American School of Tegucigalpa – AST Eric O’Bryant eobryant@amschool.org

Escuela Internacional Sampedrana – EIS Brian Sturgeon bsturgeon@seishn.com

Mazapan School of La Ceiba

Happy Days School & Freedom High School

Discovery School

DelCampo School Nydia Lopez nlopez@delcampochool.org

Seran School

Amerian Nicaraguan School

Lincoln International Academy Jeanette Olivo jeanette@lincoln.edu.ni

St. Augustine Preparatory School

American International School of Costa Rica

Country Day School

Lincoln School Michael Holman mholman@lincoln.ed.cr

Marian Baker School

Pan-American School

Balboa Academy Panama Robert Domenech rdomenech@balboa.edu.pa

International School of Panama – ISP Kyle Martin kmartin@isp.edu.pa

The Metropolitan School

ELEMENTARY PRINCIPAL

Colegio Maya Guatemala Dr Samantha Olson-Wyman solson-wyman@cm.edu.gt

Colegio Americano de Guatemala Kerry Girod kerry.girod@cag.edu.gt

Colegio Americano del Sur – CAS Norma Mejia nmejia@cas.edu.gt

Colegio Decroly Americano – CDA Kevin Fisher kevin.fisher@decrolyamericano.edu.gt

Colegio Interamericano Eva Fox eva.fox@interamericano.edu.gt

The Village School Lesly Suazo lesly.suazo@village.edu.gt



Colegio Internacional de San Salvador Juan Jose Gonzalez jjgonzalez@ciss.edu.sv

Escuela Americana Megan Geshel geshel.megan@amschool.edu.sv

Escuela Panamericana Karen Reyes reyesk@escuelapanamericana.org

Colegio Maya Veronica de Rodríguez vrodriguez@colegiomaya.edu.sv

American School of Tegucigalpa – AST Lourdes Vides lvides@amschool.org

Escuela Internacional Sampedrana – EIS Rhina Discua rdiscua@seishn.com

Mazapan School of La Ceiba NA

Happy Days School & Freedom High School Wendy Sandoval wsandoval@happydaysfreedom.com

Discovery School Ivonne Casco icasco@discoveryschool.edu.hn

DelCampo School Linda Cruz lcruz@delcamposchool.org

Seran School Mike Vides elementaryprincipal@seran-school.org

Amerian Nicaraguan School Fina Ramirez fina.ramirez@ans.edu.ni

Lincoln International Academy Karina Delgadillo karina@lincoln.edu.ni

St. Augustine Preparatory School Claudia Lacayo clacayo@csa.edu.ni

American International School of Costa Rica Rocio Gonzalez rocio.gonzalez@ais.ed.cr

Country Day School Anthony Pascoe anthony.pascoe@cds.ed.cr

Lincoln School Amanda Brown abrown@lincoln.ed.cr

Marian Baker School Ileana Cappella icappella@mbs.ed.cr

Pan-American School Mónica Sánchez monica.sanchez@panam.ed.cr

Balboa Academy Panama Jennifer Luna jluna@balboa.edu.pa

International School of Panama – ISP Joyce Mininger jmininger@isp.edu.pa

The Metropolitan School Nidia Manzanares nmanzanares@themetropolitanschool.com

EARLY CHILDHOOD PRINCIPAL

Colegio Maya Guatemala Dr Samantha Olson-Wyman solson-wyman@cm.edu.gt

Colegio Americano de Guatemala

Colegio Americano del Sur – CAS Kathleen Serverian-Wilmeth kwilmeth@cas.edu.gt

Colegio Decroly Americano – CDA Mayra Chacon mayra.chacon@decrolyamericano.edu.gt

Colegio Interamericano Rebecca Kramer rebecca.kramer@interamericano.edu.gt

The Village School

Colegio Internacional de San Salvador

Escuela Americana

Escuela Panamericana



Colegio Maya

American School of Tegucigalpa – AST Claudia Pereira cpereira@amschool.org

Escuela Internacional Sampedrana – EIS Lilliam Nasser lnasser@seishn.com

Mazapan School of La Ceiba

Happy Days School & Freedom High School Gracia Aguilar gaguilar@happydaysfreedom.com

Discovery School

DelCampo School Jessica Perez jperez@delcamposchool.org

Seran School Graziamaria Andrés preschoolprincipal@seran-school.org

Amerian Nicaraguan School

Lincoln International Academy Mary Heaner mheaner@lincoln.edu.ni

St. Augustine Preparatory School

American International School of Costa Rica

Country Day School

Lincoln School Veronica Aragon varagon@lincoln.ed.cr

Marian Baker School

Pan-American School

Balboa Academy Panama Mariana Tarre mtarre@balboa.edu.pa

International School of Panama – ISP Alida García de Paredes agdp@isp.edu.pa

The Metropolitan School

TECHNOLOGY COORDINATOR

Colegio Maya Guatemala Tita de Haeussler titahaeussler@cm.edu.gt

Colegio Americano de Guatemala Pablo Hernández pablo.hernandez@cag.edu.gt

Colegio Americano del Sur – CAS
Genaro Enmanuel López
Salomón gelopez@cas.edu.gt

Colegio Decroly Americano – CDA Jason Pennant jason.pennant@decrolyamericano.edu.gt

Colegio Interamericano Ivo Rodriguez ivo.rodriguez@interamericano.edu.gt

The Village School Pablo Abril pablo.abril@village.edu.gt

Colegio Internacional de San Salvador Juan Carlos Funes jfunes@ciss.edu.sv

Escuela Americana Martha Alvarez alvarez.martha@amschool.edu.sv

Escuela Panamericana Francisco Sanchez sanchezf@escuelapanamericana.org

Colegio Maya Rosielisa Escobar rescobar@colegiomaya.edu.sv

American School of Tegucigalpa – AST José Manuel Mendoza jmendozahon@amschool.org



Escuela Internacional Sampedrana – EIS Edwin Cabrera ecabrera@seishn.com

Mazapan School of La Ceiba Luis F. Castillo Luis.F.Castillo@mazapanschool.edu.hn

Happy Days School & Freedom High
School Cesar Urbina curbina@happydaysfreedom.com

Discovery School Cesar Morga cmorga@discoveryschool.edu.hn

DelCampo School Jafeth Lagos jlagos@delcamposchool.org

Seran School Tatiana Rubio trubio@seran-school.org

Amerian Nicaraguan School Rosselyn Porras rporras@ans.edu.ni

Lincoln International Academy Roberto Perezalonso rperezalonso@lincoln.edu.ni

St. Augustine Preparatory School Jose Maria Rodriguez jrodriguez@csa.edu.ni

American International School of Costa
Rica NA

Country Day School Jeremy Flores jeremy.flores@cds.ed.cr

Lincoln School Juan Carlos Monge jmonge@lincoln.ed.cr

Marian Baker School Mario Suchite msuchite@mbs.ed.cr

Pan-American School Guillermo Víquez guillermo.viquez@panam.ed.cr

Balboa Academy Panama Luis Cedeño lcedeno@balboa.edu.pa

International School of Panama – ISP Bill Hatcher bhatcher@isp.edu.pa

The Metropolitan School Alejandra Daza adaza@themetropolitanschool.com

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR

Colegio Maya Guatemala Jamie Day jday@cm.edu.gt

Colegio Americano de Guatemala Guillermo Saenz gsaenz@cag.edu.gt

Colegio Americano del Sur – CAS NA

Colegio Decroly Americano – CDA Edgar Díaz sports@decrolyamericano.edu.gt

Colegio Interamericano Danilo Ponciano danilo.ponciano@interamericano.edu.gt

The Village School Manuel Mancia manuel.mancia@village.edu.gt

Colegio Internacional de San Salvador

Escuela Americana Cristian Alvarado alvarado.cristian@amschool.edu.sv

Escuela Panamericana Ernesto Argumedo argumedoe@escuelapanamericana.org

Colegio Maya Franklin Sales fsales@colegiomaya.edu.sv

American School of Tegucigalpa – AST Wilmer Miralda miraldaw@amschool.org

Escuela Internacional Sampedrana – EIS Juan Santamaria jsantamaria@seishn.com

Mazapan School of La Ceiba Mayra Schwarz Mayra.Schwarz@mazapanschool.edu.hn

Happy Days School & Freedom High School Carlos Flores caflores@happydaysfreedom.com

Discovery School Yery Villeda yvilleda@discoveryschool.edu.hn



DelCampo School Oswaldo Ortiz gortiz@delcamposchool.org

Seran School Nery Pérez nperez@seran-school.org

Amerian Nicaraguan School David Faulkner dfaulkner@ans.edu.ni

Lincoln International Academy Pierre Roberts roberts@lincoln.edu.ni

St. Augustine Preparatory School Milena Picasso mpicasso@csa.edu.ni

American International School of Costa Rica Dylana Vincenti dvincenti@ais.ed.cr

Country Day School Jonathan Morera jonathan.morera@cds.ed.cr

Lincoln School Wendy Acosta wacosta@lincoln.ed.cr

Marian Baker School Julio Porras jporras@mbs.ed.cr

Pan-American School Jessica Palaviciniv jessica.palavicini@panam.ed.cr

Balboa Academy Panama Jesus Borras jborras@balboa.edu.pa

International School of Panama – ISP Fernando Archila farchila@isp.edu.pa

The Metropolitan School Amy Stypa michael.mckevett@themetropolitanschool.com


